

BID SHEET FOR: VALLEJO TRANSIT CENTER

BID OPENING DATE: THURSDAY, September 17, 2009
 OPENING TIME: 2:00 PM

| ITEM NO | DESCRIPTION | ESTIMATED QUANTITY | UNIT | (1) San Jose Construction, Inc. Santa Clara, CA | | (2) D.L. Falk Construction, Inc. Hayward, CA | | (3) BRCO Constructors, Inc. Loomis, CA | | (4) Sausal Corporation San Leandro, CA | | (5) Zovich Construction Hayward, CA | | (6) Taber Construction Inc. Martinez, CA | | (7) GOC Inc. Santa Rosa, CA | | (8) Midstate Construction Petaluma, CA | | (9) Allen Construction Inc. Richmond, CA | |
|---|--|--------------------|------|---|--------------|--|--------------|--|--------------|--|--------------|-------------------------------------|--------------|--|--------------|-----------------------------|--------------|--|--------------|--|--------------|
| | | | | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION |
| BID SCHEDULE "A" (IF APPLICABLE) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | Mobilization | 1 | LS | \$550,000.00 | \$550,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$75,000.00 | \$75,000.00 | \$42,000.00 | \$42,000.00 | \$167,300.00 | \$167,300.00 | \$17,500.00 | \$17,500.00 | \$170,421.00 | \$170,421.00 | \$210,000.00 | \$210,000.00 | \$89,260.00 | \$89,260.00 |
| 2 | Traffic Control | 1 | LS | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$7,000.00 | \$7,000.00 | \$17,500.00 | \$17,500.00 | \$3,675.00 | \$3,675.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$2,730.00 | \$2,730.00 | \$3,938.00 | \$3,938.00 | \$33,109.00 | \$33,109.00 |
| 3 | Temporary Fencing | 1,500 | LF | \$10.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$5.00 | \$7,500.00 | 4.00 | \$6,000.00 | 3.00 | \$4,500.00 | 3.00 | \$4,500.00 | 2.00 | \$3,000.00 | 12.48 | \$18,720.00 | 6.00 | \$9,000.00 | 21.64 | \$32,460.00 |
| 4 | SWPPP Implementation and Maintenance | 1 | LS | \$25,000.00 | \$25,000.00 | \$6,500.00 | \$6,500.00 | \$15,500.00 | \$15,500.00 | \$2,625.00 | \$2,625.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$18,151.00 | \$18,151.00 | \$12,600.00 | \$12,600.00 | \$9,089.00 | \$9,089.00 |
| 5 | Remove Roadside Sign | 22 | EA | \$100.00 | \$2,200.00 | \$50.00 | \$1,100.00 | \$125.00 | \$2,750.00 | \$26.00 | \$572.00 | \$147.00 | \$3,234.00 | \$25.00 | \$550.00 | \$139.36 | \$3,065.92 | \$53.00 | \$1,166.00 | \$433.00 | \$9,526.00 |
| 6 | Remove Storm Drain Pipe | 140 | LF | \$50.00 | \$7,000.00 | \$1.00 | \$140.00 | \$36.00 | \$5,040.00 | \$26.00 | \$3,640.00 | \$1.00 | \$140.00 | \$17.00 | \$2,380.00 | \$20.91 | \$2,927.40 | \$25.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$1.10 | \$154.00 |
| 7 | Remove Drainage Inlet | 2 | EA | \$1,000.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$25.00 | \$50.00 | \$700.00 | \$1,400.00 | \$315.00 | \$630.00 | \$25.00 | \$50.00 | \$325.00 | \$650.00 | \$473.00 | \$946.00 | \$788.00 | \$1,576.00 | \$27.00 | \$54.00 |
| 8 | Remove Asphalt Concrete | 62,267 | SF | \$1.00 | \$62,267.00 | \$0.25 | \$15,566.75 | 0.10 | \$6,226.70 | 0.30 | \$18,680.10 | 0.25 | \$15,566.75 | 0.25 | \$15,566.75 | 0.19 | \$11,830.73 | 0.37 | \$23,038.79 | 0.30 | \$18,680.10 |
| 9 | Remove Concrete Curb, Curb and Gutter | 3,259 | LF | \$1.00 | \$3,259.00 | \$1.00 | \$3,259.00 | 2.00 | \$6,518.00 | 5.00 | \$16,295.00 | 1.00 | \$3,259.00 | 1.00 | \$3,259.00 | 2.44 | \$7,951.96 | 4.00 | \$13,036.00 | 1.10 | \$3,584.90 |
| 10 | Remove Concrete Sidewalk | 7,326 | SF | \$1.00 | \$7,326.00 | \$0.50 | \$3,663.00 | 0.75 | \$5,494.50 | 1.00 | \$7,326.00 | 0.50 | \$3,663.00 | 0.50 | \$3,663.00 | 0.68 | \$4,981.68 | 2.00 | \$14,652.00 | 0.50 | \$3,663.00 |
| 12 | Remove Concrete Wall | 221 | LF | \$20.00 | \$4,420.00 | \$3.00 | \$663.00 | 3.00 | \$6,630.00 | 5.00 | \$10,500.00 | 3.00 | \$6,630.00 | 3.00 | \$6,630.00 | 3.74 | \$7,972.00 | 32.00 | \$640.00 | 3.20 | \$64.00 |
| 13 | Clearing and Grubbing | 1 | LS | \$25,000.00 | \$25,000.00 | \$5,200.00 | \$5,200.00 | \$3,600.00 | \$3,600.00 | \$31,500.00 | \$31,500.00 | \$5,200.00 | \$5,200.00 | \$5,200.00 | \$5,200.00 | \$5,408.00 | \$5,408.00 | \$2,625.00 | \$2,625.00 | \$5,626.00 | \$5,626.00 |
| 14 | Remove Tree | 6 | EA | \$300.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$500.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$450.00 | \$2,700.00 | \$263.00 | \$1,578.00 | \$25.00 | \$150.00 | \$25.00 | \$150.00 | \$436.83 | \$2,620.98 | \$158.00 | \$948.00 | \$68.00 | \$408.00 |
| 15 | Remove Electroliner | 11 | EA | \$500.00 | \$5,500.00 | \$100.00 | \$1,100.00 | \$300.00 | \$3,300.00 | \$263.00 | \$2,893.00 | \$10.00 | \$110.00 | \$10.00 | \$110.00 | \$293.27 | \$3,225.97 | \$94.00 | \$4,334.00 | \$10.80 | \$118.80 |
| 16 | Remove Water Boxes | 2 | EA | \$100.00 | \$200.00 | \$50.00 | \$100.00 | \$70.00 | \$140.00 | \$26.00 | \$52.00 | \$5.00 | \$10.00 | \$5.00 | \$10.00 | \$272.50 | \$545.00 | \$105.00 | \$210.00 | \$4.00 | \$8.00 |
| 17 | Integral Colored Concrete Paving | 750 | SF | \$10.00 | \$7,500.00 | \$9.63 | \$7,222.50 | \$16.00 | \$12,000.00 | \$12.00 | \$9,000.00 | \$7.50 | \$5,625.00 | \$5.00 | \$3,750.00 | \$8.42 | \$6,315.00 | \$10.00 | \$7,500.00 | \$7.90 | \$5,925.00 |
| 18 | 16" Concrete Paving Band | 1241 | LF | \$12.00 | \$14,892.00 | \$13.70 | \$17,017.70 | \$21.00 | \$26,061.00 | \$30.00 | \$37,230.00 | \$18.00 | \$23,579.00 | \$18.00 | \$23,579.00 | \$18.48 | \$22,833.68 | \$20.00 | \$24,820.00 | \$25.90 | \$32,141.90 |
| 19 | 36" Concrete Paving Band - Granite Insert | 765 | LF | \$50.00 | \$38,250.00 | \$32.23 | \$24,655.95 | \$38.00 | \$29,070.00 | \$58.00 | \$44,370.00 | \$33.00 | \$25,389.00 | \$35.00 | \$26,775.00 | \$32.00 | \$24,480.00 | \$53.00 | \$48,195.00 | \$31.20 | \$23,868.00 |
| 20 | Plaster at Raised Planters | 6 | EA | \$3,600.00 | \$21,600.00 | \$495.00 | \$2,970.00 | \$1,250.00 | \$7,500.00 | \$2,720.00 | \$16,320.00 | \$1,047.00 | \$6,282.00 | \$2,925.00 | \$17,430.00 | \$2,700.00 | \$16,224.00 | \$1,099.00 | \$6,594.00 | \$791.00 | \$4,746.00 |
| 21 | Raised Planter, 18" | 67 | LF | \$25.00 | \$1,675.00 | \$237.60 | \$15,919.20 | \$150.00 | \$10,050.00 | \$184.00 | \$12,328.00 | \$178.00 | \$11,926.00 | \$496.00 | \$29,212.00 | \$182.00 | \$12,194.00 | \$208.00 | \$13,936.00 | \$174.00 | \$11,658.00 |
| 22 | Raised Planter, 32" | 23 | LF | \$35.00 | \$805.00 | \$255.09 | \$5,867.07 | \$315.00 | \$7,245.00 | \$194.00 | \$4,462.00 | \$173.00 | \$3,979.00 | \$45.00 | \$1,575.00 | \$412.48 | \$9,487.04 | \$203.00 | \$4,669.00 | \$168.00 | \$3,864.00 |
| 23 | Concrete Footings at Raised Planters | 258 | CF | \$20.00 | \$5,160.00 | \$42.13 | \$10,869.54 | \$9.00 | \$2,322.00 | \$42.13 | \$10,869.54 | \$9.00 | \$2,322.00 | \$42.13 | \$10,869.54 | \$9.00 | \$2,322.00 | \$42.13 | \$10,869.54 | \$9.00 | \$2,322.00 |
| 24 | Plaza Wall With Railing | 36 | LF | \$250.00 | \$9,000.00 | \$230.00 | \$8,280.00 | \$450.00 | \$16,200.00 | \$257.00 | \$9,252.00 | \$159.00 | \$4,724.00 | \$400.00 | \$14,400.00 | \$370.94 | \$13,353.84 | \$281.00 | \$10,116.00 | \$329.00 | \$11,844.00 |
| 25 | Roadside sign - Post | 8 | EA | \$500.00 | \$4,000.00 | \$1,600.00 | \$12,800.00 | \$200.00 | \$1,600.00 | \$225.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$180.00 | \$1,440.00 | \$180.00 | \$1,440.00 | \$170.25 | \$1,362.00 | \$263.00 | \$2,104.00 | \$3,343.00 | \$26,744.00 |
| 26 | Benches | 3 | EA | \$13,000.00 | \$39,000.00 | \$3,300.00 | \$9,900.00 | \$2,900.00 | \$8,700.00 | \$3,014.00 | \$9,042.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$9,000.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$7,500.00 | \$3,103.33 | \$9,309.99 | \$1,575.00 | \$4,725.00 | \$4,153.00 | \$12,459.00 |
| 27 | Bike Locker - Quads | 5 | EA | \$13,000.00 | \$65,000.00 | \$3,465.00 | \$17,325.00 | \$12,500.00 | \$62,500.00 | \$3,465.00 | \$17,325.00 | \$12,500.00 | \$62,500.00 | \$11,000.00 | \$55,000.00 | \$5,682.60 | \$28,413.00 | \$2,415.00 | \$12,075.00 | \$1,987.00 | \$9,935.00 |
| 28 | Trash Receptacles | 11 | EA | \$2,000.00 | \$22,000.00 | \$1,600.00 | \$16,600.00 | \$1,850.00 | \$20,350.00 | \$1,922.00 | \$21,142.00 | \$1,900.00 | \$20,900.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$16,500.00 | \$1,771.73 | \$19,489.03 | \$1,995.00 | \$21,945.00 | \$2,179.00 | \$23,969.00 |
| 29 | Tree Grates | 6 | EA | \$2,000.00 | \$12,000.00 | \$900.00 | \$5,400.00 | \$1,685.00 | \$10,110.00 | \$1,769.00 | \$10,614.00 | \$1,700.00 | \$10,200.00 | \$1,600.00 | \$9,600.00 | \$1,785.00 | \$10,710.00 | \$1,785.00 | \$10,710.00 | \$1,731.00 | \$10,386.00 |
| 30 | Hand Rail @ Stair | 12 | LF | \$50.00 | \$600.00 | \$42.00 | \$504.00 | \$40.00 | \$480.00 | \$44.00 | \$528.00 | \$42.00 | \$504.00 | \$75.00 | \$900.00 | \$46.83 | \$561.96 | \$28.00 | \$336.00 | \$32.50 | \$390.00 |
| 31 | Guard Rail @ Retaining Wall & Bike Lockers | 210 | LF | \$50.00 | \$10,500.00 | \$61.90 | \$12,999.00 | \$132.00 | \$6,720.00 | \$693.00 | \$14,553.00 | \$159.00 | \$8,013.00 | \$160.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$85.28 | \$7,000.00 | \$167.00 | \$8,358.00 | \$130.00 | \$6,510.00 |
| 32 | Barrier Rail 3'-6" | 780 | LF | \$50.00 | \$39,000.00 | \$110.00 | \$85,800.00 | \$160.00 | \$124,800.00 | \$168.00 | \$131,040.00 | \$161.00 | \$123,780.00 | \$161.00 | \$123,780.00 | \$106.34 | \$82,945.20 | \$190.00 | \$153,000.00 | \$175.00 | \$136,500.00 |
| 33 | Earthwork/Excavation | 2,795 | CY | \$35.00 | \$97,825.00 | \$35.50 | \$99,222.50 | \$39.00 | \$109,005.00 | \$42.00 | \$117,390.00 | \$42.00 | \$117,390.00 | \$35.50 | \$99,222.50 | \$45.97 | \$128,486.15 | \$19.00 | \$53,105.00 | \$38.00 | \$106,210.00 |
| 34 | Archaeological Overexcavation | 2,000 | CY | \$4.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$10.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$10.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$10.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$10.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$10.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$8.19 | \$16,380.00 | \$17.00 | \$34,000.00 | \$10.80 | \$21,600.00 |
| 35 | Class 2 Aggregate Base | 2,057 | CY | \$60.00 | \$123,420.00 | \$36.00 | \$74,052.00 | \$40.00 | \$82,800.00 | \$74.00 | \$152,218.00 | \$36.00 | \$74,052.00 | \$36.00 | \$74,052.00 | \$43.39 | \$89,253.23 | \$51.00 | \$104,907.00 | \$39.00 | \$80,223.00 |
| 36 | Street Concrete Pavement | 190 | SF | \$5.00 | \$950.00 | \$8.69 | \$1,651.10 | \$12.00 | \$2,280.00 | \$13.00 | \$2,470.00 | \$11.00 | \$2,090.00 | \$6.00 | \$1,140.00 | \$7.38 | \$1,402.20 | \$12.00 | \$2,280.00 | \$11.70 | \$2,223.00 |
| 37 | Asphalt Concrete | 734 | TON | \$105.00 | \$77,070.00 | \$78.00 | \$57,252.00 | \$87.00 | \$63,858.00 | \$84.00 | \$61,656.00 | \$78.00 | \$57,252.00 | \$78.00 | \$57,252.00 | \$97.14 | \$71,300.76 | \$89.00 | \$65,326.00 | \$84.40 | \$61,949.60 |
| 38 | Concrete Paving PCC | 749 | CY | \$250.00 | \$187,250.00 | \$206.58 | \$154,728.42 | \$195.00 | \$146,055.00 | \$7.00 | \$5,243.00 | \$9.60 | \$7,190.40 | \$197.00 | \$147,553.00 | \$209.89 | \$157,207.61 | \$231.00 | \$173,019.00 | \$73.30 | \$54,901.70 |
| 39 | Minor Concrete - Concrete Sidewalk | 1,552 | SF | \$5.00 | \$7,760.00 | \$5.89 | \$9,141.28 | \$9.00 | \$13,968.00 | \$11.00 | \$17,072.00 | \$7.50 | \$11,640.00 | \$4.00 | \$6,208.00 | \$5.20 | \$8,070.40 | \$9.00 | \$13,968.00 | \$8.20 | \$12,726.40 |
| 40 | Minor Concrete - Curb Ramp | 10 | EA | \$1,650.00 | \$16,500.00 | \$1,365.00 | \$13,650.00 | \$800.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$1,785.00 | \$17,850.00 | \$2,100.00 | \$21,000.00 | \$750.00 | \$7,500.00 | \$1,456.00 | \$14,560.00 | \$2,649.00 | \$26,490.00 | \$2,061.00 | \$20,610.00 |
| 41 | Minor Concrete - Driveway | 559 | SF | \$5.00 | \$2,795.00 | \$7.70 | \$4,304.30 | \$11.00 | \$6,149.00 | \$12.00 | \$6,708.00 | \$7.00 | \$3,913.00 | \$5.00 | \$2,795.00 | \$6.29 | \$3,516.11 | \$9.00 | \$5,031.00 | \$14.90 | \$8,329.10 |
| 42 | Minor Concrete - Curb Type A | 2,234 | SF | \$18.00 | \$40,212.00 | \$18.10 | \$40,435.40 | \$25.00 | \$55,850.00 | \$25.00 | \$55,850.00 | \$14.50 | \$32,393.00 | \$12.00 | \$26,808.00 | \$13.42 | \$29,980.28 | \$17.00 | \$37,978.00 | \$16.40 | \$41,105.60 |
| 43 | Minor Concrete - Curb and Gutter | 916 | LF | \$28.00 | \$25,648.00 | \$21.32 | \$19,529.12 | \$30.00 | \$27,480.00 | \$28.00 | \$25,648.00 | \$17.25 | \$15,801.00 | \$15.00 | \$13,740.00 | \$14.92 | \$13,666.72 | \$21.00 | \$19,236.00 | \$28.70 | \$26,289.20 |
| 44 | Concrete Retaining Wall | 120 | LF | \$45.00 | \$5,400.00 | \$43.67 | \$5,240.40 | \$65.00 | \$7,800.00 | \$80.00 | \$9,600.00 | \$105.00 | \$12,600.00 | \$48.00</ | | | | | | | |